[image: ]
	[image: ]
	
	Contacts:
Workforce Development Director – 
· Rebecca Safko
· 740-632-4671
· rebecca@omj15.com
OMJ Center Operator – Monroe
· Felicia Pittman
· 740-628-9305
· Felicia.Pittman@jfs.ohio.gov

OMJ Center Operator – Morgan 
· Kim Foreman
· 740-962-1414
· Kimberly.Foreman@jfs.ohio.gov
OMJ Center Operator – Noble 
· Misty Wells
· 740-305-1389
· Misty.Wells@jfs.ohio.gov
OMJ Center Operator – Washington 
· Michelle “Randi” Brown
· 740-434-0492
· Randi.Brown@jfs.ohio.gov
Local RR Coordinator – Monroe
· Felicia Pittman
· 740-628-9305
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Felicia.Pittman@jfs.ohio.gov

Local RR Coordinator – Morgan
· Kim Foreman
· 740-962-1414
· Kimberly.Foreman@jfs.ohio.gov

Local RR Coordinator – Noble
· Misty Wells
· 740-305-1389
· Misty.Wells@jfs.ohio.gov

Local RR Coordinator – Washington
· Michelle “Randi” Brown
· 740-434-0492
· Randi.Brown@jfs.ohio.gov
State RR Coordinator – 
· John Bateman
· 740-624-2668
· John.Bateman@jfs.ohio.gov
State RR Support Office Staff – 
· Tammy Netzer (supervisor)
· 614-425-5140
· Tammy.Netzer@jfs.ohio.gov

· Jeanne Ashley
· 614-644-2323
· Jeanne.Ashley@jfs.ohio.gov

Contents:
· Agenda items/talking points
· RR Process/Protocol
· Area specific statistical information 
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CONTACT
Program Administrator:
Breeyn Handberg

PHONE:
(o) 614-466-9897
(m) 614-696-0506

EMAIL:
Breeyn.handberg@jfs.ohio.gov
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